
FUSCO’S MATRIC. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, T. VADIPATTI 

2024 - PUBLIC EXAM  TIME  TABLE  FOR  X,  XI,  & XII STD 

Common Time:        10.00 am to 1.15 pm 

Reading the question Paper :     10.00 am to 10.10 am 

Verification of Particulars by the Candidate:  10.10 am to 10.15 am 

Duration of the Examination:     10.15 am to 1.15 pm 

 

XII – STD – PUBLIC  EXAM  TIME TABLE (No.of. Students- 70) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

01.03.2024 Friday Tamil 

05.03.2024 Tuesday English 

08.03.2024 Friday Com/Sci, Com/App 

11.03.2024 Monday Chemistry, Accountancy 

15.03.2024 Friday Physics, Economics 

19.03.2024 Tuesday Maths, Zoology, Commerce 

22.03.2024 Friday Biology, Botany 

   

XI – STD – PUBLIC  EXAM  TIME TABLE (No.of. Students- 64) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

04.03.2024 Monday Tamil 

07.03.2024 Thursday English 

12.03.2024 Tuesday Physics, Economics 

14.03.2024 Thursday Com/Sci, Com/App 

18.03.2024 Monday Biology, Botany 

21.03.2024 Thursday Chemistry, Accountancy 

25.03.2024 Monday Maths, Zoology, Commerce 

   

X – STD – PUBLIC  EXAM  TIME TABLE (No.of. Students- 74) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

26.03.2024 Tuesday Tamil 

28.03.2024 Thursday English 

01.04.2024 Monday Maths 

04.04.2024 Thursday Science 

08.04.2024 Monday Social Science 

   
 

 
Signature of the Principal. 

01/02/2024 

 

 

 


